CS Unitec
22 Harbor Ave
Norwalk, CT 06850

P: 203.853.9522 F. 203.853.9921

PLEASE SPECIFY TOOL MODEL # WHEN ORDERING PARTS

PARTS BREAKDOWN Model #: EDS 125 Bulletin #: 12-2017
PARTS LISTING Description: 5" Tile Saw - Wet/Dry Prepared By: SCW
WIRING DIAGRAM Date: 05/3/2017

EDS 125

For a complete listing of schematics for CS Unitec Tools, please visit www.csunitec.com/schematics.html or call 203.853.9522
Page 1 of 3



& UNITEC

P: 203.853.9522

CS Unitec

22 Harbor Ave
Norwalk, CT 06850
F. 203.853.9921

PLEASE SPECIFY TOOL MODEL # WHEN ORDERING PARTS

PARTS BREAKDOWN
PARTS LISTING

Model #:

EDS 125

Bulletin #:

12-2017

Description: 5" Tile Saw - Wet/Dry

Prepared By: SCW

WIRING DIAGRAM Date: 05/3/2017
EDS 181 PARTS LIST

Pos. # Part # Description QTY
1 67111012 bearing cap 1
2 80200783 threaded pin M5x10 2
5 6660W005 screw 5x10 2
6 6660W006 brush holder screw 2
8 6660W008 carbon brush 2
9 6660W009 cable grommet 1
10 80201231 lens head screw M5x45 4
11 6660W011 wire locking flange 1
12 80201270 self tapping screw HC 4,2x13 2
13 80201271 self tapping screw HC 4,2x16 4
14 6660W014 anti parasite condenser 1
15 6660W015 switch 1
16 6660W079 dust cap 1
18 6660W018 locking knob cap
19 6660Y074 stator complete - 110V - USA 1
19 6660W074 stator complete - 230 V 1
20 80201265 self tapping screw HC 3,9x70 2
21 80201302 lock washer 5 3
22 80410011 grooved ball bearing 608 2Z 1
23 80900075 isolation washer 1
24 6660W075 air guiding ring 1
25 6660Y077 rotor complete - 110V - USA 1
25 6660WO077 rotor complete - 230 V 1
26 80201317 locking ring 8/1 1
27 6660W027 grooved ball bearing 629 2RZ 1
28 6660W028 disc spring 2
30 6660W030 wing screw M5 2
31 80201374 washer A5,3 1
32 80201357 hexagonal nut M5 1
33 6660W033 base plate 1
34 80200776 threaded pin M5x8 1
36 6660W036 screw M5x37 1

Page 2 of 3

For a complete listing of schematics for CS Unitec Tools, please visit www.csunitec.com/schematics.html or call 203.853.9522



CS Unitec
22 Harbor Ave
Norwalk, CT 06850

P: 203.853.9522 F. 203.853.9921

PLEASE SPECIFY TOOL MODEL # WHEN ORDERING PARTS

PARTS BREAKDOWN Model #: EDS 125 Bulletin #: 12-2017
PARTS LISTING Description: 5” Stone Saw - Wet/Dry Prepared By: SCW
WIRING DIAGRAM Date: 05/3/2017

EDS 181 PARTS LIST

Pos. # Part # Description QTY
37 6660W076 gearbox housing
38 6660W038 grooved ball bearing 606 2Z
40 6660W040 spacer
41 6660W041 gearbox cover
42 80410038 grooved ball bearing 6002 2RSL
43 6660W043 o-ring
44 6660W044 spindle
45 6660W045 gearbox cover ring
46 80201204 lens head screw M5x20
a7 6660W047 flange
48 6660W048 clamp nut
49 6660W049 screw M7x16
50 6660W078 protection sheet
51 80201235 wing screw M4x6
52 6660W052 guide angle
56 7570U262 connecting cable - 110 V - USA
56 7570C262 connecting cable - 230 V
57 6660W057 key
58 6660W058 sealing plug
60 7660V950 water connector
61 7660V953 jet
62 83000106 seal ring 1/8”
63 85000143 mini ball valve
64 85000142 reducer
65 83000107 seal ring 1/4”
66 83000124 connecting piece
67 83000083 o-ring 6x2
68 80201007 hexagonal nut BM10/1
70 6660W073 motor housing
71 6660WO071 brush holder tube
72 6660W072 pinion shaft complete

RIN|R[RR[Rr[R[PR|IPRIRP|RIRP|IR|IR|IR|R[R[N[RPR|RRIN|IR|R|IR|R|R R |R |~

For a complete listing of schematics for CS Unitec Tools, please visit www.csunitec.com/schematics.html or call 203.853.9522
Page 3 of 3



